
Lawrence County District Court  

116 NW 3rd Street ǀ Walnut Ridge, AR 72476  

Phone: 870-886-1140 ǀ Fax: 870-886-1102 

 

PRESS RELEASE 

POINT OF CONTACT: JUDGE ADAM G. WEEKS 

PHONE:  870-886-1140 

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 

April 24, 2020 

The Arkansas Supreme Court has ordered all court canceled. The following court dates have 

been rescheduled: 

 Thursday, March 19, 2020 has been rescheduled to Thursday May 28, 2020 

 Friday, March 20, 2020 has been rescheduled to Friday, May 29, 2020 

 Thursday, April 2, 2020 has been rescheduled to Thursday, June 4, 2020 

 Friday, April 3, 2020 has been rescheduled to Friday, June 5, 2020 

 Thursday, April 9, 2020 has been rescheduled to Friday, June 19, 2020 

 Thursday, April 23, 2020 has been rescheduled to Thursday, July 30, 2020 

 Friday, April 24, 2020 has been rescheduled to Friday, July 31, 2020 

 Thursday, May 7, 2020 has been rescheduled to Thursday, July 2, 2020. 

 Wednesday, May 13, 2020 has been rescheduled to Thursday, July 2, 2020. 

 Thursday, May 14, 2020 has been rescheduled to Thursday, July 9, 2020. 

 Friday, May 15, 2020 has been rescheduled to Thursday, July 9, 2020.  

Court will begin at 8:30 a.m.   


